
2929 N. Central Expwy, Suite 220 2515 Willowbrook Dr. #107
Richardson, TX 75080 Dallas, TX  75220

Phone 972.271.5800 Phone 214.350.7970
www.sherwin-williams.com www.ppgpro.com

Reps Title Mobile E-Mail Reps Title Mobile E-Mail
Matt Thomson Sales Rep 972.979.7469 matt.a.thomson@sherwin.com Larry Roundtree Division Manager 469.278.2464 lroundtree@ppg.com
Chris Ploetz Sales Rep 817.938.1710 james.c.ploetz@sherwin.com Steve Carrillo Zone Manager 512.745.6273 scarrillo@ppg.com
Miles Fortner Sales Rep 817.456.1842 miles.d.fortner@sherwin.com Brian R Shoemaker Strategic Account Manager 972.832.3650 brian.shoemaker@ppg.com
Jessica Henricks Sales Rep 682.438.3531 jessica.j.henricks@sherwin.com Jim Remley Sales Rep 214.490.5479 remley@ppg.com
Jeffrey Davis Sales Rep 214.801.3104 jeffrey.s.davis@sherwin.com Rob Zoro Sales Rep 972.837.5021 rzoro@ppg.com
Baylor Black Sales Rep 214.564.3451 baylor.c.black@sherwin.com John McNulty Sales Rep 817.676.6569 john.mcnulty@ppg.com
Galo Abril Sales Rep 469.404.4790 galo.m.abril@sherwin.com Mark McHenry Sales Rep 817.312.4223 mmchenry@ppg.com
John Meyers Sales Rep 469.446.1555 john.r.meyers@sherwin.com Chris Neece Sales Rep 469.354.4564 cneece@ppg.com
Brandon Rust Sales Rep 214.289.6005 brandon.j.rust@sherwin.com Lucas Beese Regional Manager 512.541.8521 Lucas.beese@ppg.com
David Brown Sales Rep 469.450.8220 david.h.brown@sherwin.com Marc McGuire Regional Manager 817.751.3690 jon.mcguire@ppg.com
John Martinez Sales Rep 214.632.2847 john.p.martinez@sherwin.com
Nick Stoner District Manager 214.470.6884 nicholas.j.stoner@sherwin.com
Chris Cope Sales Manager 469.831.4727 christopher.d.cope@sherwin.com

P.O. Box 1441 4410 Ross Avenue
Minneapolis, MN 55441 Dallas, TX 75214

Phone 612.623.6000 Phone 504.824.4574
www.graco.com www.texaspaint.com

Reps Title Mobile E-Mail Reps Title Mobile E-Mail
Rob Johnston Contract Equipment Acct Mgr 214.415.8805  robert_s_johnston@graco.com Joseph Long VP/General Manager 214.422.0678 j.long@texaspaint.com
Carl Gruenberg Contract Equipment Acct Mgr  972.839.4295  carl_e_gruenberg@graco.com Roger Solomon Sales Manager 214.478.5256 r.solomon@texaspaint.com
Alejandro Morado Account Manager 817.609.2779 amorado@graco.com Richie Smith Sales Rep 469.837.6034 r.smith@texaspaint.com
Joseph Belles                                                              Niche Market Specialist 469.238.9608 joseph_p_belles@graco.com Melani Zimmerman Sales Rep 214.789.1115 m.zimmerman@texaspaint.com

Julio Lara Sales Rep 214.422.2847 j.lara@texaspaint.com
Armando Ahumanda Sales Rep 214.470.3136 a.ahumada@texaspaint.com
Gary Bulin Sales Rep 214.395.3825 g.bulin@texaspaint.com

2025 W. Beltline Rd, Suite #130 15051 FAA Blvd.
Carrollton, TX 75006 Fort Worth, TX 76155
Phone 469.214.0819 Phone 972.438.8000

www.siteprorentals.com www.eqdepot.com

Name Title Mobile E-Mail Name Title Mobile E-Mail
Abe Farrington District Manager 210.983.0817 abe.farrington@siteprorentals.com Roger Dennis Account Manager - DFW 214.886.0724 rogerdennis@eqdepot.com
Rusty Pate Branch Manager - Irving 469.938.7376 rusty.pate@siteprorentals.com Alan Valentine Regional Sales Manager 682.263.6718 alan.valentine@eqdepot.com
Taylor McCay Branch Manager - Haltom City 214.679.3782 taylor.mccay@siteprorentals.com
Nate Magallan Sales Manager 817.602.2615 nate.magallan@siteprorentals.com
Jon Morley OSR 214.274.2737 jon.morley@siteprorentals.com
Cameron Threadgill OSR 469.753.0981 cameron.threadgill@siteprorentals.com
Kaleo Basconcillo OSR 469.753.0980 kaleo.basconcillo@siteprorentals.com
Tom Crossland OSR 214.616.0379 tom.crossland@siteprorentals.com
Daniel Mayfield OSR 469.921.5548 daniel.mayfield@siteprorentals.com
Brent Overton OSR 214.683.6097 brent.overton@siteprorentals.com

Phone 800.366.6839
www.memosamples.com

Name Title Mobile E-Mail
Kris Holloway Market Manager 469.688.1104 KHolloway@momtex.com
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